

Save up to 90% on Vet Bills!

Get an Affinity Discount* on Healthy Paws #1 Customer-Rated Pet Insurance.

Your Pet Deserves the Best Medical Care

Healthy Paws Pet Insurance is an easy-to-understand plan that reimburses up to 90% of vet bills for accidents, injuries, illnesses, genetic conditions, and emergency care for dogs and cats. The plan has no caps on payouts for covered conditions: no per incident caps, no annual caps and no lifetime caps on payouts. Simply take a picture of the vet bill and submit it for payment. Easy!



"Our dog Ava needed surgery to have a tumor removed. I submitted the claim to Healthy Paws and within about 5 days it was approved and we received a check for \$1,230!"

- Candace

One Plan. Four Paws. All Covered™

- ✓ Accidents
- ✓ Illnesses
- Hereditary Conditions
- ✓ Chronic Conditions
- Cancer
- Diagnostic Treatment
- ✓ X-Rays, Blood Tests, Ultrasounds
- Surgery
- Hospitalization
- Prescription Medications
- ✓ Emergency Care
- Specialty Care
- ✓ Alternative Treatments
- Visit Any Licensed Veterinarian

Enroll your pet anytime between 8 weeks and before 14 years old. Once enrolled pets are insured for the life of the policy.

Get your Free Instant Quote Today!

* Discounts not available in FL, HI, NY, OH, TN, WA

Healthy Paws Pet Insurance & Foundation is the brand name for the program operations of Healthy Paws Pet Insurance LLC. Healthy Paws Pet Insurance, LLC is a licensed producer in all states (TX license # 1636108); operating in California as Healthy Paws Pet Insurance Services, LLC (CA license # 0H16053), and in New York, Healthy Paws Pet Insurance Agency, LLC. This is a summary only. Please read your insurance policy carefully for actual terms, conditions and exclusions. Not all products are available in all states. © 2018 Healthy Paws Pet Insurance, LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Policies are underwritten and issued by ACE American Insurance Company, Indemnity Insurance Company of North America, ACE Property & Casualty Insurance Company, Atlantic Employers Insurance Company, members of the Chubb Group.